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Suwannee Bulldog Invitational - 3/7/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee HS: Live Oak, Fl
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bradford HS 12149 Ardley, KeShawnna _______1
Branford HS  8309 Davis, Faith _______2
Branford HS  7127 Collins, Kinleigh _______3
Hamilton Cou  979 Cohens, Tatyanna _______4
Santa Fe HS 11208 Hyde, Adrianna _______5
Suwannee HS 11194 Lord, Meredith _______6
Cedar Key HS  8156 Jackson, Jasmin _______7
Suwannee HS 11117 Williams, Bryanna _______8
Cedar Key HS 10310 Allen, Ashlyn _______9
Branford HS 12128 Suggs, Lauren _______10
Suwannee HS 10134 Cherry, Tatyanna _______11

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Newberry HS 10287 LeClear, Calvin _______1
Hamilton Cou466 Daniels, Kentwan _______2
Bradford HS  9308 Young, Tavi'en _______3
Newberry HS 11313 Loyd, Aaron _______4
Lafayette HS 1192 Moody, Christian _______5
St. Francis 11114 Thornton, Monroe _______6
Taylor Count  9319 Lago, Austin _______7
Bradford HS 1167 Crum, J. _______8
Cornerstone  8311 Whittemore, Trent _______9
Lafayette HS 1290 Fleming, Timothy _______10
Santa Fe HS  9315 Hunter, Tobais _______11
Suwannee HS 10317 Herring, Darious _______12
Suwannee HS 12318 reaves, casey _______13
Suwannee HS 11316 Coleman, Dea _______14
Santa Fe HS 10314 Banks, Theriyuis _______15
Hamilton Cou 12312 Owens, Joe _______16
Santa Fe HS 11109 Terry, Tequon _______17
Lafayette HS 12205 Lee, Brycen _______18

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Branford HS  7127 Collins, Kinleigh _______1
Suwannee HS 1157 Perbtani, Makayla _______2
Suwannee HS  9255 Crossno, Bethany _______3
Santa Fe HS  9341 DiFranco, Elizabeth _______4
Cedar Key HS  7337 Jones, Niya _______5
Branford HS 10198 Hobday, Sierah _______6
Santa Fe HS  9340 Deese, Emma _______7
Suwannee HS 11117 Williams, Bryanna _______8
Santa Fe HS 11208 Hyde, Adrianna _______9

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
John Paul II  9339 Lattner, Ryan _______1
Suwannee HS  9346 Wilton, Nick _______2
Santa Fe HS  9343 Scianimanica, Alex _______3
Santa Fe HS 11344 Valencia, Marco _______4
Suwannee HS 10345 Stebbins, Ethan _______5
Santa Fe HS  9342 Christy, Michael _______6
Cedar Key HS 11338 Riley, Keith _______7
Suwannee HS 11147 Potter, Steven _______8

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Taylor Count  9240 Rivera, Morgan _______1
Bradford HS  964 Glover, Ciana _______2
Taylor Count 11260 McGehee, Ruth _______3
Bradford HS  965 Hines, Jade _______4
Madison Coun 10326 Hills, Jasmine _______5
Cornerstone  9218 Murroni, Gina _______6
Suwannee HS 12334 Cherry, Kierra _______7
Suwannee HS 10179 Rossin, Lakiya _______8
Branford HS  8321 McCall, Madison _______9
Suwannee HS 10335 Nails, Kadeisha _______10
Santa Fe HS  9332 Bryant, Felicity _______11
Newberry HS 10330 Bowers, Janae _______12
Lafayette HS  9165 Massey, Haley _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe HS 10107 Ratliff, Sydney _______1
Hamilton Cou  9202 Troy, Tori _______2
Hamilton Cou  9159 Starling, Zikirria _______3
Santa Fe HS 11106 McCLain, Ashlyn _______4
Cornerstone  773 Parker, Maliyah _______5
Branford HS 11322 Whitley, Tifphani _______6
Branford HS 12215 Horn, Ashley _______7
St. Francis 12112 Johnson, Launi _______8
Newberry HS 1099 Brown, Autumn _______9
Newberry HS 10228 Robinson, Leonidria _______10
Lafayette HS  8324 Lewis, Jasmine _______11
Hamilton Cou 1078 Bryant, Monique _______12
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Suwannee Bulldog Invitational - 3/7/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee HS: Live Oak, Fl
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Taylor Count 10181 Hugger, Malik _______1
Taylor Count  9183 Robinson, Detavious _______2
Bradford HS  9320 Mackey, Dj _______3
Bradford HS 10152 Jones, Bryce _______4
Bradford HS 1069 Jenkins, Xavian _______5
Taylor Count 12182 Huntley, Adrian _______6
Hamilton Cou 12312 Owens, Joe _______7
Cornerstone  975 Doles, Ben _______8
Cornerstone  876 Galambos, Michael _______9
Santa Fe HS 11333 Jones, Tyler _______10
Lafayette HS 1290 Fleming, Timothy _______11
Newberry HS 11102 Leonardo, Trei _______12
Lafayette HS 12325 Weaver, Ryan _______13
Hamilton Cou 12323 Williams, Justin _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lafayette HS 12205 Lee, Brycen _______1
Newberry HS 11313 Loyd, Aaron _______2
Suwannee HS 12318 reaves, casey _______3
Suwannee HS 10236 Beasley, chris _______4
Santa Fe HS 10314 Banks, Theriyuis _______5
Newberry HS 12331 Quates, Tristan _______6
Suwannee HS 11336 Owens, Nate _______7
Cornerstone  8311 Whittemore, Trent _______8
Santa Fe HS 11109 Terry, Tequon _______9
St. Francis 11114 Thornton, Monroe _______10
Madison Coun 12327 Arnold, Jaquez _______11
Madison Coun 12329 Monlyn, James _______12
Madison Coun 12328 Jones, Sharod _______13

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Santa Fe HS  9332 Bryant, Felicity _______1
Lafayette HS  987 Ferrell, Bre'Lan _______2
Santa Fe HS 11106 McCLain, Ashlyn _______3
Cedar Key HS  7337 Jones, Niya _______4
Suwannee HS 10179 Rossin, Lakiya _______5
Suwannee HS 10335 Nails, Kadeisha _______6
Branford HS 1272 Sanders, Christell _______7
Branford HS 10356 Mott, Jessica _______8
Santa Fe HS 11176 Whitten, Kaya _______9
Suwannee HS 11117 Williams, Bryanna _______10

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Madison Coun 10357 Irvine, Ke'juan _______1
Lafayette HS 1291 Jackson, Thomas _______2
Madison Coun 10358 Minor, Anthony _______3
Santa Fe HS  9315 Hunter, Tobais _______4
Santa Fe HS 11333 Jones, Tyler _______5
Lafayette HS 12167 Lake, Ben _______6
Santa Fe HS 10314 Banks, Theriyuis _______7
Cornerstone 11139 Emery, James _______8
Suwannee HS 12318 reaves, casey _______9
Newberry HS 12331 Quates, Tristan _______10
Suwannee HS 10236 Beasley, chris _______11
Cedar Key HS 11338 Riley, Keith _______12
Suwannee HS 11336 Owens, Nate _______13
Cornerstone  8311 Whittemore, Trent _______14
Madison Coun 12327 Arnold, Jaquez _______15

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Branford HS  7269 Donaway, Arianna _______1
Taylor Count 11305 Brown, Zariah _______2
Branford HS 12128 Suggs, Lauren _______3
Taylor Count  9306 King, Ciara _______4
Bradford HS 12264 Mosely, Raquile _______5
Bradford HS  9263 Bakken, Kurston _______6
Cornerstone 11271 Carlisle, Sydney _______7
Madison Coun  9280 Redding, Amillia _______8
Newberry HS 11286 Whitmer, Keely _______9
Santa Fe HS 11290 Ellis, Kanardra _______10
Newberry HS  9285 Mackenzie, Hannah _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee HS 11301 Perry, Savannah _______1
Bradford HS 12265 Shireman, Brooke _______2
Newberry HS 10284 Jones, Taylor _______3
Lafayette HS 12275 Powe, Brianna _______4
Lafayette HS 10276 Powe, Monica _______5
Cornerstone 11199 Butler, Carley _______6
Suwannee HS 12299 Choe, Haejin _______7
Santa Fe HS 11291 Spralding, A'Asharee _______8
Cornerstone 11272 Lobatos, Mikaela _______9
Santa Fe HS 11292 Williams, Trinavia _______10
Suwannee HS 11300 Leggett, Genesis _______11
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Suwannee Bulldog Invitational - 3/7/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee HS: Live Oak, Fl
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cornerstone  876 Galambos, Michael _______1
Bradford HS 11267 Jonas, Arshay _______2
Bradford HS 12268 Spencer, John _______3
St. Francis 11297 Krasnow, Robert _______4
Bradford HS 10266 Cavin, James _______5
Taylor Count 10307 MacNeill, Cole _______6
Lafayette HS  9279 Morgan, Eli _______7
Lafayette HS  8277 Cook, Jared _______8
St. Francis 11298 Thornton, Adam _______9
Lafayette HS 12278 Land, Dalton _______10
Newberry HS 10289 Paulino, Frank _______11
Cornerstone  7200 Witte, Luke _______12
Madison Coun 10282 Miller, Alphonso _______13
Newberry HS 10287 LeClear, Calvin _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cornerstone 11158 Witte, Oscar _______1
Suwannee HS 10304 Votova, Charles _______2
Santa Fe HS 11294 Markham, Jamari _______3
Cedar Key HS 11270 Bishop, Jacob _______4
Madison Coun 11283 Mitchell, Jonathan _______5
St. Francis 11296 Dailey, Tristan _______6
Santa Fe HS 11295 Taylor, Khameron _______7
Madison Coun 10281 Kegler, Kelvin _______8
Santa Fe HS 10293 Jenkins, Walter _______9
Hamilton Cou 12274 Graves, De'Andre _______10
Suwannee HS 12303 Mercer, Cody _______11
Newberry HS 10288 Parks, Jalen _______12
Suwannee HS 11302 Blaylock, Cari _______13
Hamilton Cou 12273 Gandy, Amaad _______14

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bradford HS 12264 Mosely, Raquile _______1
Bradford HS  9263 Bakken, Kurston _______2
Taylor Count  9259 English, Heidi _______3
Taylor Count  9306 King, Ciara _______4
Taylor Count  9355 Stewart, Lori _______5
Branford HS  7269 Donaway, Arianna _______6
Madison Coun  9280 Redding, Amillia _______7
Branford HS  9216 White, Taylor _______8
Newberry HS 11286 Whitmer, Keely _______9
Newberry HS  9285 Mackenzie, Hannah _______10
Bradford HS 12265 Shireman, Brooke _______11
Cornerstone 11271 Carlisle, Sydney _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cornerstone 11272 Lobatos, Mikaela _______1
Cornerstone 11199 Butler, Carley _______2
Suwannee HS 12351 Brown, Jade _______3
Cedar Key HS 10310 Allen, Ashlyn _______4
Suwannee HS 12352 Smith, Carrie _______5
Lafayette HS 12275 Powe, Brianna _______6
Santa Fe HS 11176 Whitten, Kaya _______7
Newberry HS 10284 Jones, Taylor _______8
Lafayette HS 10276 Powe, Monica _______9
Suwannee HS 11300 Leggett, Genesis _______10
Santa Fe HS 11292 Williams, Trinavia _______11
Santa Fe HS 11291 Spralding, A'Asharee _______12

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bradford HS 10348 Palmer, Thomas _______1
Lafayette HS  9350 Fleming, Xavier _______2
Bradford HS 11347 Hernandez, Johnny _______3
Taylor Count 10307 MacNeill, Cole _______4
Taylor Count  9319 Lago, Austin _______5
Bradford HS 12268 Spencer, John _______6
Cornerstone  876 Galambos, Michael _______7
Cornerstone  975 Doles, Ben _______8
Lafayette HS  9279 Morgan, Eli _______9
Newberry HS 10289 Paulino, Frank _______10
Hamilton Cou 11349 Gandy, Alzavier _______11
Cornerstone  7200 Witte, Luke _______12
Lafayette HS 12278 Land, Dalton _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Madison Coun 10282 Miller, Alphonso _______1
Cedar Key HS 11270 Bishop, Jacob _______2
Santa Fe HS 10293 Jenkins, Walter _______3
Madison Coun 11283 Mitchell, Jonathan _______4
Santa Fe HS 11294 Markham, Jamari _______5
Suwannee HS 10353 Anderson, Steven _______6
Hamilton Cou 12274 Graves, De'Andre _______7
Suwannee HS 11302 Blaylock, Cari _______8
Madison Coun 10281 Kegler, Kelvin _______9
Hamilton Cou 12273 Gandy, Amaad _______10
Newberry HS 10288 Parks, Jalen _______11
Suwannee HS 12354 Von olsen, Lukas _______12
Santa Fe HS 11295 Taylor, Khameron _______13

Event  13   Girls Shot Put Adaptive

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cedar Key HS  69 McCain, Annie _______1
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Suwannee Bulldog Invitational - 3/7/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee HS: Live Oak, Fl
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  29   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASuwannee HS _______1
ASanta Fe HS _______2
ACornerstone _______3

1) 247 Dalton, Lexi 11 2) 20 Grooms, Hannah 11
3) 248 Magee, Hannah 10 4) 187 Searle, Sarah 12

ABranford HS _______4
1) 17 Stancel, Autumn 6 2) 455 Johnson, Taylor 10
3) 456 Thompson, Cheyenne 12 4) 185 Jones, Taylor 10

ASt. Francis _______5
ALafayette HS _______6

1) 223 Edwards, Mariah 12 2) 189 Perry, Gabrielle 8
3) 464 Correa, Karen 9 4) 465 Reiner, Juleah 9

Event  30   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASuwannee HS _______1

1) 59 Hillard, Micah 9 2) 58 Brown, Jason 12
3) 257 batton, andrew 11 4) 258 oliver, C.J. 12

ASanta Fe HS _______2
ABell HS _______3

1) 418 Cutts, Logan 12 2) 359 Floyd, Jacob 11
3) 419 Townsend, Devin 11 4) 420 Zuniga, Johnny 10

ASt. Francis _______4
1) 54 Sansalone, Joe 12 2) 210 Herrington, Thomas 9
3) 192 Devlin, Sean 11 4) 53 Hanson, Christian 9

ABradford HS _______5
1) 214 Palmer, Michael 9 2) 244 Sanders, Taylor 10
3) 451 Strachan, Daquan 10 4) 14 Martin, Robert 10
5) 15 Oliver, Tyler 10

ALafayette HS _______6
1) 168 Thomas, Joshua 12 2) 40 Moreno, Osie 10
3) 225 Vervisch, Ryan 10 4) 206 Reid, Dylan 10

Event  21   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Branford HS  7127 Collins, Kinleigh _______1
Cedar Key HS 12129 Bartholemy, Sarah _______2
Suwannee HS 10134 Cherry, Tatyanna _______3
Branford HS 12128 Suggs, Lauren _______4
Suwannee HS  9135 Greene, Kailey _______5
Madison Coun 10132 Williams, Tonisha _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Madison Coun  9131 Smiley, Desja _______2
Suwannee HS 11136 Wright, Anna _______3
Santa Fe HS 10133 Neal, Dastiny _______4
Madison Coun 10130 Martinez, Paula _______5

Event  22   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hamilton Cou 12140 Barner, Alex _______1
Suwannee HS  9148 williams, junebug _______2
Hamilton Cou 1082 Thomas, Treyvun _______3
Suwannee HS 11147 Potter, Steven _______4
Suwannee HS 10146 combs, joe _______5
Bell HS 11137 Emrich, Clinton _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Madison Coun 10143 Mitchell, Josiah _______1
Santa Fe HS 12145 Teal, Evan _______2
Newberry HS 12144 Allen, Lewis _______3
Cornerstone 11139 Emery, James _______4
Madison Coun 11142 Davis, Ed _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bradford HS 12138 Jenkins, Drian _______2
Bradford HS 1069 Jenkins, Xavian _______3
Madison Coun 11141 Brown, Christian _______4

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Lafayette HS  889 Martin, Lauryn _______1
Suwannee HS 11115 Jones, Diamondnique _______2
Cornerstone  974 Piedra, Lydia _______3
Santa Fe HS 12105 Curtis, Nikita _______4
Newberry HS 1099 Brown, Autumn _______5
Madison Coun 1095 Livingston, Keiariel _______6
Santa Fe HS 11106 McCLain, Ashlyn _______7
Santa Fe HS 10107 Ratliff, Sydney _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Branford HS 1272 Sanders, Christell _______1
Hamilton Cou 1078 Bryant, Monique _______2
Branford HS  971 McCullom, Skye _______3
John Paul II 1184 Bickett, Taylor _______4
Cornerstone  773 Parker, Maliyah _______5
Newberry HS  9100 Crawl, Jasmine _______6
Hamilton Cou  979 Cohens, Tatyanna _______7
Taylor Count 12121 Brasby, Tamara _______8
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www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee HS: Live Oak, Fl
Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsit
Newberry HS  9101 Phelps, Kamari _______1
Madison Coun  993 Barfield, Ta'miyah _______2
Branford HS  970 Johnson, Kaylah _______3
Hamilton Cou 1280 Morris, Aubrey _______4
St. Francis 12112 Johnson, Launi _______5
Suwannee HS 11117 Williams, Bryanna _______6
Suwannee HS 10116 Mitchell, I'Munique _______7
Bradford HS  965 Hines, Jade _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
John Paul II 1085 Whisenant, Shannon _______2
Lafayette HS 1188 Fowler, Haley _______3
St. Francis  9111 Goldstein, Philine _______4
Madison Coun 1194 Barfield, Tatayana _______5
Bradford HS  964 Glover, Ciana _______6
Bradford HS 1066 Steele, Dasary _______7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Lafayette HS  987 Ferrell, Bre'Lan _______3
Taylor Count 11123 Lago, Haley _______4
Taylor Count 10122 Franklin, Sha'kerria _______5

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Santa Fe HS 11109 Terry, Tequon _______1
Santa Fe HS 11110 Williams, Brandon _______2
Suwannee HS 11119 Mcalister, Aaron _______3
Suwannee HS 12120 Washington, Denzel _______4
Hamilton Cou 1183 Webb, Demarco _______5
Madison Coun 1298 West, Javorius _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Cornerstone 1077 Nembhard, Tavian _______1
Bradford HS 1167 Crum, J. _______2
Suwannee HS 12118 Fort, Greg _______3
St. Francis 11114 Thornton, Monroe _______4
Madison Coun 1196 Brown, Patrick _______5
Bradford HS 1069 Jenkins, Xavian _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Lafayette HS 1291 Jackson, Thomas _______1
Newberry HS 11102 Leonardo, Trei _______2
Taylor Count 11126 Smith, Kenny _______3
Hamilton Cou 1082 Thomas, Treyvun _______4
Santa Fe HS  9108 Sneed, Khalil _______5
Bradford HS 1068 Jenkins, Shannon _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Hamilton Cou  881 Jones, Dominique _______1
Newberry HS 11104 Woods, Brian _______2
Madison Coun 1097 Robinson, Deonte _______3
Newberry HS 11103 Washington, Jacquez _______4
St. Francis 11113 Larsen, Ray _______5
Cornerstone  975 Doles, Ben _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Lafayette HS 1290 Fleming, Timothy _______1
Lafayette HS 1192 Moody, Christian _______2
John Paul II 1086 Carreon, Patrick _______3
Taylor Count 12125 Nelson, Artkevious _______4
Cornerstone  876 Galambos, Michael _______5
Taylor Count 12124 Bryant, Da'Quan _______6

Event  33   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Francis 106 Perez, Marcella _______1
Newberry HS 1144 Rice, Maggie _______2
John Paul II 1033 Travis, Julia Rose _______3
Santa Fe HS 1049 Senn, Kara _______4
Suwannee HS  956 Lord, Natalie _______5
John Paul II 1032 Travis, Emma _______6
St. Francis 125 DeMichelle, Jana _______7
Cedar Key HS  919 Kirkbride, Mackenzie _______8
Santa Fe HS 1148 Dickhaut, Rachel _______9
Cornerstone 1120 Grooms, Hannah _______10
Lafayette HS  836 Paz, Angie _______11
Branford HS  617 Stancel, Autumn _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee HS 1157 Perbtani, Makayla _______1
Lafayette HS  838 Vences, Blanca _______2
Suwannee HS  955 Gregory, Abigail _______3
Lafayette HS 1037 Tovar, Alexia _______4
Bell HS 1011 Rowe, Christine _______5
Branford HS  818 Throckmorton, Molly _______6
John Paul II 1231 Hollis, Margaret _______7
Branford HS  616 Howard, Hannah _______8
Hamilton Cou  726 Gandy, Gloria _______9
Hamilton Cou  827 Whetstone, Stephanie _______10
Taylor Count 1161 Giddens, Meagan _______11
Bradford HS  912 Patel, Simran _______12
Cornerstone  622 McMillan, Emma Gail _______13
Bell HS 1210 Mehl, Sarah _______14
Cornerstone  621 Higginbotham, Julia _______15
St. Francis 104 Costabile, Emily _______16



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:55 PM  3/4/2015  Page 6
Suwannee Bulldog Invitational - 3/7/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee HS: Live Oak, Fl
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  34   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Suwannee HS 1258 Brown, Jason _______1
Newberry HS 1147 Purvis, Zach _______2
Suwannee HS  959 Hillard, Micah _______3
Lafayette HS 1040 Moreno, Osie _______4
Cornerstone  823 Higginbotham, Jay _______5
Hamilton Cou 1129 Roberts, Jestyn _______6
Suwannee HS  960 Smith, Chase _______7
John Paul II 1134 Laywell, Matthias _______8
Lafayette HS  842 Padgett, Chandler _______9
Cornerstone  824 Mcmillan, Todd _______10
Santa Fe HS 1050 Faris, Quinn _______11
John Paul II 1135 Rabideau, Nathan _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Newberry HS 1146 McCrea, Lyndon _______1
Hamilton Cou  830 Stirn, Mason _______2
Hamilton Cou 1028 Garcia, Jesus _______3
Santa Fe HS  951 Hyde, Tristen _______4
Lafayette HS  641 Osteen, Kobe _______5
Santa Fe HS 1052 Lerner, Dylan _______6
Lafayette HS 1139 Fredricksson, Ryan _______7
Cornerstone  625 Stephenson, Ian _______8
Newberry HS 1045 Couch, Dylan _______9
St. Francis  97 Robinson, Ryan _______10
Bradford HS 1015 Oliver, Tyler _______11
Bradford HS 1014 Martin, Robert _______12
Madison Coun  943 Brooks, Darryln _______13
St. Francis  953 Hanson, Christian _______14
Bradford HS  913 Gillenwaters, Lane _______15
Taylor Count 1163 Walker, Tim _______16
St. Francis 1254 Sansalone, Joe _______17
Taylor Count 1062 Coker, Jr _______18

Event  25   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ALafayette HS _______1

1) 386 Contreras, Sonia 11 2) 89 Martin, Lauryn 8
3) 324 Lewis, Jasmine 8 4) 166 Monroe, Courtney 11

ASuwannee HS _______2
1) 134 Cherry, Tatyanna 10 2) 179 Rossin, Lakiya 10

AMadison Coun _______3
1) 390 Alexander, Desirea 9 2) 94 Barfield, Tatayana 11
3) 169 Glee, Matia 11 4) 95 Livingston, Keiariel 10
5) 170 Woods, Johnnae 11

ASanta Fe HS _______4
ANewberry HS _______5

1) 228 Robinson, Leonidria 10 2) 401 Hamilton, Areonna 10
3) 99 Brown, Autumn 10 4) 100 Crawl, Jasmine 9

ABranford HS _______6
1) 71 McCullom, Skye 9 2) 356 Mott, Jessica 10
3) 322 Whitley, Tifphani 11 4) 72 Sanders, Christell 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ABradford HS _______2

1) 149 Ardley, KeShawnna 12 2) 64 Glover, Ciana 9
3) 65 Hines, Jade 9 4) 66 Steele, Dasary 10
5) 150 Parker, Chyna 9

AHamilton Cou _______3
ACedar Key HS _______4

1) 129 Bartholemy, Sarah 12 2) 156 Jackson, Jasmin 8
3) 380 Kish, Jasmine 11 4) 310 Allen, Ashlyn 10

ATaylor Count _______5
1) 260 McGehee, Ruth 11 2) 123 Lago, Haley 11
3) 61 Giddens, Meagan 11 4) 121 Brasby, Tamara 12

Event  26   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ALafayette HS _______1

1) 92 Moody, Christian 11 2) 90 Fleming, Timothy 12
3) 168 Thomas, Joshua 12 4) 91 Jackson, Thomas 12

AMadison Coun _______2
1) 96 Brown, Patrick 11 2) 328 Jones, Sharod 12
3) 397 Martinez, Juan 10 4) 329 Monlyn, James 12
5) 98 West, Javorius 12

ASuwannee HS _______3
1) 118 Fort, Greg 12 2) 119 Mcalister, Aaron 11
3) 120 Washington, Denzel 12 4) 180 kinsey, juwan 12

ASanta Fe HS _______4
AHamilton Cou _______5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Var
ABradford HS _______2

1) 67 Crum, J. 11 2) 151 Hankerson, Carlton 11
3) 138 Jenkins, Drian 12 4) 69 Jenkins, Xavian 10
5) 152 Jones, Bryce 10

ATaylor Count _______3
1) 124 Bryant, Da'Quan 12 2) 411 brooks, xavier 12
3) 183 Robinson, Detavious 9 4) 126 Smith, Kenny 11

ABell HS _______4
1) 359 Floyd, Jacob 11 2) 360 Tranthem, Tyler 8
3) 361 Morgan, Zach 11 4) 362 Spears, Austin 10
5) 363 White, Cole 12

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
John Paul II 1184 Bickett, Taylor _______1
Branford HS 12215 Horn, Ashley _______2
Santa Fe HS  9230 Johnson, Zoe _______3
Suwannee HS  9234 Thomas, Cheryl _______4
Hamilton Cou 10220 Carter, Sarah _______5
Hamilton Cou 10219 Carter, Jessica _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Suwannee HS 12235 Wheeler, Akyrianna _______1
Santa Fe HS 10107 Ratliff, Sydney _______2
Lafayette HS 12223 Edwards, Mariah _______3
Suwannee HS  9233 Harrell, Abby _______4
Branford HS  970 Johnson, Kaylah _______5
Newberry HS 10228 Robinson, Leonidria _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
John Paul II 11162 Fields, Sarah _______1
Hamilton Cou 11221 Owens, Alexis _______2
Branford HS  9216 White, Taylor _______3
Cornerstone  8217 Jacobs, Brianna _______4
John Paul II 10163 Slay, Georgia _______5
Cornerstone  9218 Murroni, Gina _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Taylor Count  9240 Rivera, Morgan _______1
Bradford HS  9213 Bryan, Bethany _______2
Bradford HS 12149 Ardley, KeShawnna _______3
Taylor Count 11239 Rivera, Monique _______4
St. Francis  9111 Goldstein, Philine _______5
Taylor Count 11123 Lago, Haley _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Cornerstone 11157 Maule, Emily _______2
St. Francis  9178 Green, Lane _______3
Lafayette HS 10224 Fletcher, Katie _______4
Bradford HS  9150 Parker, Chyna _______5

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Bradford HS 11151 Hankerson, Carlton _______1
Lafayette HS 10225 Vervisch, Ryan _______2
Santa Fe HS  9177 Cottrell, Julian _______3
Lafayette HS 1291 Jackson, Thomas _______4
Lafayette HS 10206 Reid, Dylan _______5
Santa Fe HS  9232 Mayberry, Kantrez _______6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bradford HS 12138 Jenkins, Drian _______1
Suwannee HS 10236 Beasley, chris _______2
St. Francis 111 Coogan, Patrick _______3
Suwannee HS 10237 Claridy, Keith _______4
Santa Fe HS  9231 Justice, Dan _______5
Suwannee HS 11238 Willis, Trevor _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Bradford HS  9214 Palmer, Michael _______1
Newberry HS 10229 Clevinger, Curtis _______2
Cornerstone 11158 Witte, Oscar _______3
St. Francis 11113 Larsen, Ray _______4
Newberry HS 11175 Cridlebaugh, Lucas _______5
John Paul II 12222 Mangan, Sean _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Madison Coun 11227 Williams, Ra'quon _______1
Cornerstone  824 Mcmillan, Todd _______2
Madison Coun 10226 Davis, Justin _______3
John Paul II  9164 Hollis, Patrick _______4
St. Francis 103 Owen, Tyler _______5
Cornerstone  823 Higginbotham, Jay _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Taylor Count 10241 Campbell, Siyon _______2
Taylor Count  9243 Wilson, Dylan _______3
Taylor Count 11242 Ford, Jabari _______4
John Paul II 1086 Carreon, Patrick _______5

Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Suwannee HS 11136 Wright, Anna _______1
Suwannee HS  9135 Greene, Kailey _______2
Santa Fe HS 11208 Hyde, Adrianna _______3
Lafayette HS  8204 Vervisch, Shae _______4
Hamilton Cou  9202 Troy, Tori _______5
Branford HS 12128 Suggs, Lauren _______6
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Va
Branford HS  7127 Collins, Kinleigh _______1
John Paul II 1032 Travis, Emma _______2
Suwannee HS  9211 Davis, Elexxis _______3
Branford HS 10198 Hobday, Sierah _______4
Madison Coun 10132 Williams, Tonisha _______5
Cornerstone 11199 Butler, Carley _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Madison Coun 10207 Dennis, Akira _______2
Hamilton Cou  9201 Monlyn, O'Shauna _______3
Madison Coun  9131 Smiley, Desja _______4

Event  24   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Suwannee HS  9212 Walker, Rj _______1
Newberry HS 12144 Allen, Lewis _______2
Suwannee HS 11147 Potter, Steven _______3
Suwannee HS  9148 williams, junebug _______4
Hamilton Cou 12140 Barner, Alex _______5
Santa Fe HS  9209 Presley, Braxston _______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cornerstone  7200 Witte, Luke _______1
St. Francis 11192 Devlin, Sean _______2
Santa Fe HS 12145 Teal, Evan _______3
Hamilton Cou  8203 Webb, Keyvon _______4
Cornerstone 11139 Emery, James _______5
Cornerstone  625 Stephenson, Ian _______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Madison Coun 10143 Mitchell, Josiah _______1
Madison Coun 11141 Brown, Christian _______2
Lafayette HS 12205 Lee, Brycen _______3
Bradford HS 11197 Hendrieth, Marquis _______4
Lafayette HS 10206 Reid, Dylan _______5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Lafayette HS 1192 Moody, Christian _______2
St. Francis  9210 Herrington, Thomas _______3
Bradford HS 10152 Jones, Bryce _______4

Event  31   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Francis 106 Perez, Marcella _______1
Branford HS 12215 Horn, Ashley _______2
Santa Fe HS 1049 Senn, Kara _______3
Suwannee HS  956 Lord, Natalie _______4
John Paul II 1032 Travis, Emma _______5
John Paul II 1033 Travis, Julia Rose _______6
Lafayette HS  8189 Perry, Gabrielle _______7
St. Francis 125 DeMichelle, Jana _______8
Branford HS  617 Stancel, Autumn _______9
Suwannee HS  9256 Thompson, Alexis _______10
Suwannee HS  9255 Crossno, Bethany _______11
Cornerstone 11247 Dalton, Lexi _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Branford HS  6245 Varga, Emily _______1
Taylor Count 11260 McGehee, Ruth _______2
Santa Fe HS 1148 Dickhaut, Rachel _______3
Newberry HS  9252 De La Cruz, Maria _______4
John Paul II 1231 Hollis, Margaret _______5
Hamilton Cou  726 Gandy, Gloria _______6
Hamilton Cou  8249 Lewis, Alisha _______7
Hamilton Cou  827 Whetstone, Stephanie _______8
Taylor Count 10261 Porter, Victoria _______9
Lafayette HS 12223 Edwards, Mariah _______10
Cornerstone 11246 Brian, Nancy _______11
St. Francis 104 Costabile, Emily _______12
Taylor Count  9259 English, Heidi _______13
Lafayette HS  836 Paz, Angie _______14
Bradford HS  9213 Bryan, Bethany _______15
Cornerstone 10248 Magee, Hannah _______16

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Suwannee HS  959 Hillard, Micah _______1
Hamilton Cou 1129 Roberts, Jestyn _______2
Suwannee HS 12258 oliver, C.J. _______3
Santa Fe HS 12254 Kirkland, Jackson _______4
Suwannee HS 11257 batton, andrew _______5
Bradford HS  9214 Palmer, Michael _______6
Lafayette HS 12168 Thomas, Joshua _______7
John Paul II 1135 Rabideau, Nathan _______8
St. Francis 118 Sweeney, Connor _______9
John Paul II 1134 Laywell, Matthias _______10
John Paul II 12222 Mangan, Sean _______11
Santa Fe HS 1050 Faris, Quinn _______12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
Bradford HS 10244 Sanders, Taylor _______1
Newberry HS 11253 McCluskey, Shane _______2
Santa Fe HS  951 Hyde, Tristen _______3
Madison Coun  9251 Redding, Issac _______4
Cornerstone  625 Stephenson, Ian _______5
Cornerstone  6188 Hall, Aidan _______6
Lafayette HS  8250 Shiver, Christian _______7
Cornerstone 11158 Witte, Oscar _______8
St. Francis  97 Robinson, Ryan _______9
Taylor Count  9262 Beasley, Rodney _______10
Bradford HS 11197 Hendrieth, Marquis _______11
Lafayette HS 12190 Wimberly, Aaron _______12
Newberry HS 1146 McCrea, Lyndon _______13

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Taylor Count 12121 Brasby, Tamara _______1
Suwannee HS 11115 Jones, Diamondnique _______2
Cornerstone  974 Piedra, Lydia _______3
Suwannee HS 10134 Cherry, Tatyanna _______4
Santa Fe HS 12105 Curtis, Nikita _______5
Newberry HS 1099 Brown, Autumn _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Newberry HS  9100 Crawl, Jasmine _______1
Madison Coun 11170 Woods, Johnnae _______2
Cornerstone  773 Parker, Maliyah _______3
Hamilton Cou 1078 Bryant, Monique _______4
Santa Fe HS 10107 Ratliff, Sydney _______5
Cedar Key HS  8156 Jackson, Jasmin _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Hamilton Cou  979 Cohens, Tatyanna _______1
Madison Coun 11169 Glee, Matia _______2
St. Francis 12112 Johnson, Launi _______3
Santa Fe HS 11176 Whitten, Kaya _______4
Cornerstone 11157 Maule, Emily _______5
Lafayette HS  9165 Massey, Haley _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Branford HS  9154 King, Ginger _______1
Branford HS  8155 Sanchez, Desiree _______2
Suwannee HS 10179 Rossin, Lakiya _______3
Hamilton Cou  9159 Starling, Zikirria _______4
Branford HS  7153 Donath, McKayla _______5
Newberry HS  9174 Traylor, Kendra _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Bradford HS  9150 Parker, Chyna _______1
John Paul II 1085 Whisenant, Shannon _______2
John Paul II 11162 Fields, Sarah _______3
Bradford HS  965 Hines, Jade _______4
John Paul II 10163 Slay, Georgia _______5
Taylor Count 11123 Lago, Haley _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Bradford HS 12149 Ardley, KeShawnna _______2
St. Francis  9178 Green, Lane _______3
St. Francis  9111 Goldstein, Philine _______4
Taylor Count 10122 Franklin, Sha'kerria _______5

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Madison Coun 1194 Barfield, Tatayana _______2
Lafayette HS 11166 Monroe, Courtney _______3
Lafayette HS  987 Ferrell, Bre'Lan _______4

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Suwannee HS 12120 Washington, Denzel _______1
Suwannee HS 11119 Mcalister, Aaron _______2
Bradford HS 10152 Jones, Bryce _______3
Hamilton Cou 12161 Webb, LaMarcus _______4
Bradford HS 11151 Hankerson, Carlton _______5
Santa Fe HS 11109 Terry, Tequon _______6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Suwannee HS 12180 kinsey, juwan _______1
Santa Fe HS  9177 Cottrell, Julian _______2
Santa Fe HS 11110 Williams, Brandon _______3
Madison Coun  9171 Hodge, Ortavious _______4
Cornerstone 1077 Nembhard, Tavian _______5
Hamilton Cou 12160 Lee, Jarvis _______6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
St. Francis 11113 Larsen, Ray _______1
Hamilton Cou  881 Jones, Dominique _______2
Lafayette HS 1291 Jackson, Thomas _______3
Lafayette HS 12168 Thomas, Joshua _______4
Cornerstone 11158 Witte, Oscar _______5
Lafayette HS 12167 Lake, Ben _______6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Newberry HS 11175 Cridlebaugh, Lucas _______1
Cornerstone  975 Doles, Ben _______2
Newberry HS 11103 Washington, Jacquez _______3
Newberry HS 11104 Woods, Brian _______4
Madison Coun  9173 Jones, Zion _______5
John Paul II  9164 Hollis, Patrick _______6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Madison Coun 10172 Jackson, Tyronne _______1
Taylor Count  9183 Robinson, Detavious _______2
St. Francis  92 English, William _______3
Taylor Count 12182 Huntley, Adrian _______4
St. Francis 103 Owen, Tyler _______5
Bradford HS 1167 Crum, J. _______6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Taylor Count 10181 Hugger, Malik _______2
St. Francis 111 Coogan, Patrick _______3
St. Francis 11114 Thornton, Monroe _______4
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Event  35   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Newberry HS 1144 Rice, Maggie _______1
Taylor Count 1161 Giddens, Meagan _______2
Cornerstone 12187 Searle, Sarah _______3
Suwannee HS 11194 Lord, Meredith _______4
Branford HS 10185 Jones, Taylor _______5
St. Francis 125 DeMichelle, Jana _______6
Santa Fe HS 1049 Senn, Kara _______7
Cornerstone  622 McMillan, Emma Gail _______8
Cornerstone  621 Higginbotham, Julia _______9
Branford HS 11184 Hall, Hailey _______10
Suwannee HS 11193 Becker, Koryn _______11
Branford HS  7186 Thompson, Kiana _______12
St. Francis 104 Costabile, Emily _______13
Lafayette HS  8189 Perry, Gabrielle _______14
St. Francis 106 Perez, Marcella _______15
Bradford HS  912 Patel, Simran _______16

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS 1258 Brown, Jason _______1
Newberry HS 1147 Purvis, Zach _______2
Suwannee HS  9195 Choe, Timothy _______3
Suwannee HS  9196 Gonzalez, Omar _______4
St. Francis 11192 Devlin, Sean _______5
St. Francis 118 Sweeney, Connor _______6
Hamilton Cou  830 Stirn, Mason _______7
Hamilton Cou 1028 Garcia, Jesus _______8
Madison Coun  9191 Dunn, Skyler _______9
Bradford HS  913 Gillenwaters, Lane _______10
Cornerstone  6188 Hall, Aidan _______11
Lafayette HS  842 Padgett, Chandler _______12
Lafayette HS 1040 Moreno, Osie _______13
Lafayette HS 12190 Wimberly, Aaron _______14

Event  27   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACornerstone _______1

1) 247 Dalton, Lexi 11 2) 217 Jacobs, Brianna 8
3) 74 Piedra, Lydia 9 4) 218 Murroni, Gina 9

ACedar Key HS _______2
1) 129 Bartholemy, Sarah 12 2) 156 Jackson, Jasmin 8
3) 380 Kish, Jasmine 11 4) 310 Allen, Ashlyn 10

ASanta Fe HS _______3
ASuwannee HS _______4
ABranford HS _______5

1) 70 Johnson, Kaylah 9 2) 426 Styles, Janyse 8
3) 427 Johnson, Fabreona 10 4) 71 McCullom, Skye 9

ABradford HS _______6
1) 149 Ardley, KeShawnna 12 2) 213 Bryan, Bethany 9
3) 422 Hankerson, Anya 12 4) 150 Parker, Chyna 9
5) 12 Patel, Simran 9

Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABradford HS _______1

1) 151 Hankerson, Carlton 11 2) 138 Jenkins, Drian 12
3) 69 Jenkins, Xavian 10 4) 152 Jones, Bryce 10
5) 214 Palmer, Michael 9

ALafayette HS _______2
1) 225 Vervisch, Ryan 10 2) 168 Thomas, Joshua 12
3) 206 Reid, Dylan 10 4) 91 Jackson, Thomas 12

ASanta Fe HS _______3
ASuwannee HS _______4

1) 237 Claridy, Keith 10 2) 258 oliver, C.J. 12
3) 318 reaves, casey 12 4) 257 batton, andrew 11

AHamilton Cou _______5
ASt. Francis _______6

1) 54 Sansalone, Joe 12 2) 114 Thornton, Monroe 11
3) 53 Hanson, Christian 9 4) 7 Robinson, Ryan 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ABell HS _______2

1) 418 Cutts, Logan 12 2) 359 Floyd, Jacob 11
3) 419 Townsend, Devin 11 4) 420 Zuniga, Johnny 10

ATaylor Count _______3
1) 62 Coker, Jr 10 2) 241 Campbell, Siyon 10
3) 63 Walker, Tim 11 4) 243 Wilson, Dylan 9

AMadison Coun _______4
1) 434 Beasley, Javion 10 2) 435 Moore, John 11
3) 436 Haynes, JaQuinte 10 4) 142 Davis, Ed 11


